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Tempered coupling DN 6, Exterior thread, Brass, G 1/4 90°

Tempered coupling DN 6, Exterior thread, Brass 2.0401, G 1/4 90°,
Operating pressure max. 15 bar, Temp. -20 °C to 160 °C. Compatible with
HASCO Z 8 system.For temperature control applications involving hot or cold
water or heat transfer oil, e.g. for cooling circuits on plastics processing
machines.Optionally with free passage, one or both sides sealing.Female-
threaded couplings and plugs with female-threaded PTFE seal.

“l‘ “ 4047322258142

15,52 €/ 1 Stk

107928
270.36

14/05/2018

1

Stk

1

1

Stainless steel

G 1/4 90°

47 mm

Brass 2.0401

160 °C

160 °C

15 bar

Air, water, oil, vacuum
-20 °C

-20 °C

HK412

Stainless steel
FPM (PTFE coated)
Stainless steel
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